
Youth World Boxing Cup

Session Results

Session 12 

SUN 19 MAR 2023  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 139 Men's Youth Minimum (48kg) PLINGA Ion MDA

DEBELYI Nikita RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos POL

AZE

SVK

KOS

BIH

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

HAJIYEV Fikrat

SEFRANKO Jozef

DEMOLLI Latif

ALJIC Mirza

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 140 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) ROGOZIN Vyacheslav RUS

ABDULLIN Amin RUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH EFENDIC Amer AZE

CRO

SRB

MNE

MKD

GULIYEV Elkhan

GRUBISIC Petar

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DANILOVIC Milos

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

3 141 Men's Youth Bantam (54kg) BONILLA Andrey MEX

ASANLI Omar AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija RUS

MNE

MKD

SVK

BIH

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

VUJOVIC Rade

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

SEFRANKO Jozef

ALJIC Mirza

29:27

29:27

29:26

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 142 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) PASHTAEV Magomed RUS

FUENTES DRULLET Yojander CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije GRE

SWE

POL

AZE

CRO

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

KRANTZ Jerker

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

HAJIYEV Fikrat

GRUBISIC Petar

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 143 Men's Youth Light (60kg) DAKAEV Bilal RUS

ILIEV Viktorio BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD NEDELKOVSKI Petre SVK

MNE

SRB

KOS

BIH

SEFRANKO Jozef

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

DEMOLLI Latif

ALJIC Mirza

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 144 Men's Youth Light Welter (63.5kg) BELEVITIN Danil RUS

TEJERA MORALES Yoelvis Leyan CUB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo POL

BIH

MKD

GRE

AZE

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

EFENDIC Amer

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

HAJIYEV Fikrat

28:27

29:26

28:27

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

7 145 Men's Youth Welter (67kg) GUKOV Aleksei RUS

DAVID MANUEL Espinosa Santoya CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE KRANTZ Jerker MKD

KOS

MNE

CRO

AZE

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

DEMOLLI Latif

DANILOVIC Milos

GRUBISIC Petar

GULIYEV Elkhan

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 146 Men's Youth Light Middle (71kg) da SILVA Thauan BRA

VARAKIN Matvei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis SVK

SRB

AZE

MNE

BIH

SEFRANKO Jozef

RAZNATOVIC Marija

NAGHDIYEV Anar

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

EFENDIC Amer

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 147 Men's Youth Middle (75kg) NURZAK Alikhan KAZ

MAKHAURI Mokhdan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE HAJIYEV Fikrat CRO

BIH

POL

SRB

MNE

GRUBISIC Petar

ALJIC Mirza

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

PEROVIC Djordjije

25:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 148 Men's Youth Light Heavy (80kg) MAGOMEDKHANOV Ramazan RUS

TULEMISSOV Daulet KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban SVK

AZE

KOS

MNE

SWE

SEFRANKO Jozef

NAGHDIYEV Anar

DEMOLLI Latif

JABUCANIN Blazo

KRANTZ Jerker

29:28

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 149 Men's Youth Cruiser (86kg) ZAVGORODNII Andrei RUS

RAWLINS ZAYAS Javier Alexander CUB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL CZREWINSKI Andrzej SRB

AZE

BIH

GRE

MNE

RAZNATOVIC Marija

HAJIYEV Fikrat

ALJIC Mirza

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

DANILOVIC Milos

27:30

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 150 Men's Youth Haevy (92kg) RASUEV Akhmed RUS

MAYUE-BELEZIKA Elwin SWE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GRUBISIC Petar MKD

MNE

BIH

AZE

SRB

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JABUCANIN Blazo

EFENDIC Amer

GULIYEV Elkhan

RAZNATOVIC Marija

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 151 Men's Youth Super Haevy (+92kg) SAPAR Yersultan KAZ

YOANDRI BERNAL Rodrigues CUB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GROMENKO Vyacheslav BIH

SVK

GRE

MNE

AZE

ALJIC Mirza

SEFRANKO Jozef

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

PEROVIC Djordjije

NAGHDIYEV Anar

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


